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FEATURES

• Acrylic di�users

• Articulating arms

• Universal Driver (120V-277V) concealed within the canopy

• Six 12" and two 6" downrods included for PD-81006;  Three 12" 

and one 6" downrods included for PD-81004 (additional downrods 

available)

• Dimming: ELV (100% - 10%), 0-10V (100% - 5%), TRIAC (100% - 5%)

• Rated Life: 50,000 hours

• Color Temp: 3000K

• CRI: 90

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Remain among the bright stars. Illustrious reclaimed K5 crystal 

that has been crushed and suspended are set in rods and 

illuminated throughout by the LEDs discretely hidden in the middle. 

Perpendicularly set around a pivot point allowing for additional 

adjustment. 

SPECIFICATIONS

Construction: Steel body with K5 crystal insert acrylic

Light Source: High output LED

Finish: Aged Brass (AB), Aged Nickel (AN)

Standards: ETL & cETL, Damp Location listed, Title 24 Compliant 

MINX   Interior Pendants

PD-81004 / PD-81006

ORDER NUMBER

Model Height Wattage Voltage

LED

Lumens

Delivered 

Lumens Finish

PD-81004

PD-81006

3.63"

5.63"

32W

45W
120V-277V

2642

4135

1669

2446

AB

AN

Aged Brass 

Aged Nickel

Example: PD-81004-AB


